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ATP Cup Group Stage Ken Rosewall Arena and Qudos Bank Arena

Sat Jan 01 Group Stage 10am - 4:30pm 5:30pm - 11:30pm

Sun Jan 02 Group Stage 10am - 4:30pm 5:30pm - 11:30pm

Mon Jan 03 Group Stage 10am - 4:30pm 5:30pm - 11:30pm

Tue Jan 04 Group Stage 10am - 4:30pm 5:30pm - 11:30pm

Wed Jan 05 Group Stage 10am - 4:30pm 5:30pm - 11:30pm

Thu Jan 06 Group Stage 10am - 4:30pm 5:30pm - 11:30pm

ATP Cup Finals Ken Rosewall Arena and Qudos Bank Arena

Fri Jan 07 Semi Final 1 5:30pm - 11pm

Sat Jan 08 Semi Final 2 1:00pm - 8.30pm 

Sun Jan 09 Final 5.30pm - 11.00pm 

Adelaide International Live from Memorial Drive Tennis Centre, North Adelaide

Mon Jan 03 11am - 5.30pm | 7:30pm - 11.00pm 11:30pm - 5:30pm | 7:30pm - 11pm

Tue Jan 04 11am - 11pm

Wed Jan 05 11am - 11pm

Thu Jan 06 11am - 11pm

Fri Jan 07 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Sat Jan 08 11am - 6pm | 7pm - 11pm

Sun Jan 09 Finals 12pm - 10pm

Mon Jan 10 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Tue Jan 11 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Wed Jan 12 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Thu Jan 13 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Fri Jan 14 12pm - 6pm | 7pm - 11pm

Sat Jan 15 Finals 2:30pm - 10pm

Melbourne Summer Events Live from Rod Laver Arena, Melbourne

Tue Jan 04 TBC

Wed Jan 05 TBC

Thu Jan 06 TBC

Fri Jan 07 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Sat Jan 08 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm

Sun Jan 09 12pm - 10pm
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Sydney Tennis Classic Live from Ken Rosewell Arena, Sydney 

Mon Jan 10 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Tue Jan 11 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Wed Jan 12 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Thu Jan 13 11am - 5.30pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Fri Jan 14 12pm - 6pm | 7pm - 11pm 

Sat Jan 15 2:30pm - 10pm

Australian Open Live from Rod Laver Arena on Nine

Mon Jan 17 1st Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 11pm

Tue Jan 18 1st Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 11pm

Wed Jan 19 2nd Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 11pm

Thu Jan 20 2nd Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 11pm

Fri Jan 21 3rd Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 11pm

Sat Jan 22 3rd Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 11pm

Sun Jan 23 4th Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 8pm

Mon Jan 24 4th Round 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End 10am - 8pm

Tue Jan 25 Quarter Final 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End

Wed Jan 26 Quarter Final 10am - 6pm | 7pm - End

Thu Jan 27 Women's Semi Final 1 & 2 10am - 5pm | 7pm - End

Fri Jan 28 Mixed Doubles Final, Men’s Semi-Final 1 & 2 10am - 6pm | 6:30pm - End

Sat Jan 29 Women's Final & Men's Doubles Final 4pm - 5pm | 6:30pm - End

Sun Jan 30 Men's Single Final & Women's Doubles Finals 2pm - 5pm | 6:30pm - End


